List of Claims by Financial Creditors as on 03.10.2019

S. No. Name of the financial creditor Amount Amount of Claim Amount of Claim Voting
Claimed (in Rs) Admitted (in Rs.) Rejected (inRs) Share

1 Bank of India 30.91 crores 30.91 crores 0 100.0%

Total Claim 30.91 crores 30.91 crores 0 100.0%




List of Claims by Operational Creditors as on 03.10.2019

S. Name of the financial creditor Amount Claimed (inRs)
No.
1 33,63,141.00
Transport Corporation of India Limited
2 26,24,617.00
Jasco Paper Products
3 24,90,961.00

V-Trans India Ltd.

Total Claim

84,78,719.00




